' ****Soups, KD and Pizza Pops wrll be available for purchase at the window during Iunch hour*****

) ) B - ~ The Noble Nibblers ) N
- : I B N A S Name : I R
- ) L - __January 2024 »Grade: -
- ) AII orders are due by November 22nd. No late orders will be accepted ‘ m_ ': o
3 o iMoney must be submitted with order ,,,L, o -
. iPIease make cheque payable to Noble Central School B |
FRPETIS—— ,,;; ._,,,,72
__ TuesdayJan7| Wednesday Jan 8 Thursday Jan 9
Name: B Name: B Name:
Grade: ) Grade: L Grade:
Pizza sub ! $3.50 _|Tator tot poutine | $3.50 Burgers $4.50
How many: - *k How many: i im‘ How many: :
Amount due: | Amount due: | Amount due:
| | ) | |
Tuesday January 14 ) Wednesday Jan15, Thursday Jan 16‘ ______ -
Name: L ~ [Name: ] | [Name: ) o
Grade: | i Grade: Grade: 3 o
Chicken Quesadrlla o $350|  |Softtaco ~ $3.50 Kitchen closedd = o
How many: j ~ |How many: B 7 ~ |How many: o
Amount due: Amount due: | Amount due:
i ‘ I f
{ ! ! e R
TuesdayJan‘Zl o | Wednesday Jan 22, Thursday Jan 23
e Name: | Name: ; -
! - Grade: B | |crade: 5 o
B - |Kitchen 1closed B |Kitchen closed 1
] e  |Howmany: | |Howmany: |
Amount due: Amount due: | Amount due: |
~ TuesdayJan28 - :7 Wednesday Jan 29 o Thursday Jan 30 o :
Mawe: =~ | mame: | Mames | N
Grade: _ | |erade: _|Grade: o
Taco salad m a bag N ~$4.50 _|Chicken Burger $4.50 _|Grilled cheese ‘ $2.50 _—
How many: |Howmany: | |Howmany:
Amount due: Amount due: Amount due: | - B

Each student must have a separate order form.

if you do not pre- order 'you will not be able to purchase the hot Iunch  item served that day
T’!‘?"" you for your support!!




'The Noble Nibblers

December 2024

Money must be submitted

with order

Please make cheque payable to Noble Central School

* Total amount due:

****Soups, KD, and Pizza Pops will be avallablre for purchase et the window durlng Iunch hour***** -

|Each student must have a

separate order form.

Tuesday Dec 3| Wednesday Dec 4 Thursday Dec 5
Name: Name: i Name:
Grade: _ Grade: Grade: < R
Chicken nuggets & - $4.00 Pizza Bagel i $3.50 Burgers ‘ s$a50, j
Chips = ) f o N
How many: How many: T How many: i “
Amount due: Amount due: Amount due: ! ]
| | |
Tuesday December 10| Wednesday Dec 11| Thursday Dec 12
Name [ Name: 7 Name: o
Grade: ;7 S Wf»” i Grade: - a B | |crade: 7 o : o |
DIY sub . $400|  |Softtaco _ $350|  |Tatortotpoutine $350|
How many: | Howmany: | * |How many: T
Amount due: | Amount due: | ~__|Amount due: ?
i : |

Tuesday Dec 17 Wednesday Dec 18 Thursday Dec 19 T
Name: ) Name: | | Name S
Grade: i Grade: | |erade
Grilled cheese i $2.50 Cinnamon buns - $2.00 Krtchen closed ] o o

| Hot Chacolate - $1.00| ) W_ D

How many: | o ~ |How many: o o riEJv’ﬁE.T T o -
Amount due: o | Amount due: ] Amount due: -

Tuesday Dec 24 Wednesday Dec 25 Thursday Dec 26 o
Name: | | Name: T o I
Grade: C Grade: ) ol
Kitchen closed :‘ o A Kitchen _clgsefi | . -
How man; ; Howiﬁ;n} V R  |How many i i
Amount due: f Amount due: B Amount due: -

] lf you do not pre-order, you will not be able to purchase the hot Iunch rtem served that day

| Thank you for your support!!



